
 

 
 

APPLICANT NAME HERE 
Diagnostic Radiology Residency Interview Schedule 

Today’s Date Here 
 

 

10:15 am Meet with Residency Coordinator / Breakfast 

10:30 am Informational Prelim Group Meeting in General Internal Medicine  

11:00 am 
11:15 am  
11:30 am 
12:00 pm 
1:00 pm 

Chairman’s Presentation  

IR Presentation 

Lunch  

Noon Conference 

Tour w/ Residents 

1:30 pm DR Program Director Interview 

1:55 pm Break 

2:20 pm Chief Resident Interview 

2:45 pm Break 

3:10 pm DR Assistant Program Director Interview 

3:35 pm Check out with coordinator  

 
 


