

## APPLICANT NAME HERE

Diagnostic Radiology Residency Interview Schedule Today's Date Here

10:15 am	Meet with Residency Coordinator / Breakfast
10:30 am	Informational Prelim Group Meeting in General Internal Medicine
11:00 am	Chairman's Presentation
11:15 am	IR Presentation
11:30 am	Lunch
12:00 pm	Noon Conference
1:00 pm	Tour w/ Residents
1:30 pm	DR Program Director Interview
1:55 pm	Break
2:20 pm	Chief Resident Interview
2:45 pm	Break
3:10 pm	DR Assistant Program Director Interview
3:35 pm	Check out with coordinator